Friends for Peace would like to offer a special
THANK YOU to the sponsors of Friends for Peace Day.

EMBASSY OF SWITZERLAND TONE MAGAZINE
Ottawa www.tone.ca

KAREN OSBORNE NEWPORT RESTAURANT
WWW.cosmicpathways.ca WWW.newportrestaurant.com

BRIDGEHEAD ROYAL THAI EMBASSY
www.bridgehead.ca www.thaiembassy.ca
NAC CRYSTAL DAWN

WWWw.hac-cha.ca www.thecrystaldawn.ca

ALSO SUPPORTED BY (Silent Auction)

Pine Gate Sangha  Sirin Foundation Peace Walkers
LUNCH Circle Of All Nations Koozma Tarasoff
Friends of USC Leading Note James Lonie
Exquisite Asia Village Café Crystal Dawn
Rainbow Foods Sophie Terrace Hoda Nassim
Canvas Resto-Bar  Milestones Pinecrest Janet Lee
Singing Pebble Lucile Hildesheim Joan Hill

Familiar Faces KLEO OFT NAC USC

Amritdhara Ayurveda Woodroffe Chiropractic

Westboro Farmers Market ~ Ottawa Blooms & Interiors
and many others

INFORMATION TABLES
World Federalist Movement Friends for Peace
KLEO Support Group Peace Walkers
Radiant Health Studio Sylvia Parker
Circle Of All Nations Camila Reimers
Hope for Sri Lankan Children CDPI
Ottawa Friends of Tibet Exquisite Asia
Family Federation For World Peace

Welcome
to the 13" Annual
Celebration of

Friends for Peace Day

q;m'endd
for /Peace

Saturday September 26, 2015
12 noon — 3.30pm
Jean Pigott Place
Ottawa City Hall


http://www.tone.ca/
http://www.cosmicpathways.ca/
http://www.newportrestaurant.com/
http://www.bridgehead.ca/
http://www.thaiembassy.ca/
http://www.nac-cna.ca/
http://www.thecrystaldawn.ca/

Program of Events

12 noon

12:30 pm

1:00pm

1:10 pm

1:40 pm

The Valley Men Choir — Kevin Bailey,
director

Romy Mounzer — songstress

Lalith Gunaratne— Reconciliation in Sri
Lanka

OrKidstra Ensemble — Tina Fedeski, exec
director

Peace Awards & Grants Ceremony
— Jurme Wangda (OFT)
— Coleen Scott (KLEO)

2:15 pm

2:35pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

3:45 pm

The Bhakti Connection — Joseph Ronco,
Amanda Porter, Reaz Bacchus, Prema Gaia

Lucille Hildeshiem — Celtic Harp

DjembeCat — Catherine Veilleaux director

Close. Silent Auction runs for 15 more
minutes. Get your bids in!

End of Silent Auction

Coffee, Snacks, Lunches - chili, pizza, samosa,
treats at the Servery by the entrance to Jean

Pigott Place.  Thanks to:
Bridgehead Aahar-Taste of India Newport Cafe
Little Stream Bakery Green Door The Table

Organized by Friends for Peace
www.friendsforpeace.ca

- Peace - Planetary Care - Social Justice -
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