Friends for Peace would like to offer a special THANK YOU to the sponsors of Friends for Peace Day.

EMBASSY OF SWITZERLAND

Ottawa

KAREN OSBORNE

www.cosmicpathways.ca

BRIDGEHEAD

www.bridgehead.ca

NAC

www.nac-cna.ca

TONE MAGAZINE

www.tone.ca

NEWPORT RESTAURANT

www.newportrestaurant.com

ROYAL THAI EMBASSY

www.thaiembassy.ca

CRYSTAL DAWN

www.thecrystaldawn.ca

ALSO SUPPORTED BY (Silent Auction)

Peace Walkers Pine Gate Sangha Sirin Foundation LUNCH Circle Of All Nations Koozma Tarasoff Friends of USC **Leading Note** James Lonie Village Café **Crystal Dawn Exquisite Asia Sophie Terrace Hoda Nassim** Rainbow Foods Canvas Resto-Bar **Milestones Pinecrest** Janet Lee **Singing Pebble Lucile Hildesheim** Joan Hill **Familiar Faces** USC KLEO OFT NAC Amritdhara Avurveda **Woodroffe Chiropractic** Ottawa Blooms & Interiors Westboro Farmers Market and many others

INFORMATION TABLES

World Federalist Movement
KLEO Support Group
Radiant Health Studio
Circle Of All Nations
Friends for Peace
Peace Walkers
Sylvia Parker
Camila Reimers

Hope for Sri Lankan Children CDPI

Ottawa Friends of Tibet Exquisite Asia

Family Federation For World Peace

Welcome to the 13th Annual Celebration of Friends for Peace Day



Saturday September 26, 2015 12 noon – 3.30pm Jean Pigott Place Ottawa City Hall

Program of Events

12 noon	The Valley Men Choir – Kevin Bailey, director	2:15 pm	The Bhakti Connection – Joseph Ronco, Amanda Porter, Reaz Bacchus, Prema Gaia
		2:35 pm	Lucille Hildeshiem – Celtic Harp
12:30 pm	Romy Mounzer – songstress	3:00 pm	DjembeCat – Catherine Veilleaux director
1:00pm	Lalith Gunaratne – Reconciliation in Sri Lanka	2 20	
1:10 pm	OrKidstra Ensemble – Tina Fedeski, exec director	3:30 pm	Close. Silent Auction runs for 15 more minutes. Get your bids in!
1:40 pm	Peace Awards & Grants Ceremony — Jurme Wangda (OFT) — Coleen Scott (KLEO)	3:45 pm	End of Silent Auction

Coffee, Snacks, Lunches - chili, pizza, samosa, treats at the Servery by the entrance to Jean Pigott Place. Thanks to:

Organized by Friends for Peace www.friendsforpeace.ca

- Peace - Planetary Care - Social Justice -

Bridgehead Little Stream Bakery

Aahar–Taste of India Green Door

Newport Cafe The Table